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201201260000
31140

01/26/2012
02:58:53

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RYALS
TOMMY

201201260000
31150

01/26/2012
02:58:54

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

RYALS
TOMMY

201201310000
35650

01/31/2012
09:12:54

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201201310000
35660

01/31/2012
09:12:55

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201202030000
42440

02/03/2012
01:10:05

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MOSELEY
ADAM H

201202030000
42450

02/03/2012
01:10:06

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MARTIN
SOPHIE


