Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= ; Name= ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201260000 31140	01/26/2012 02:58:53	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RYALS TOMMY						
201201260000 31150	01/26/2012 02:58:54	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	RYALS TOMMY						
201201310000 35650	01/31/2012 09:12:54	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201201310000 35660	01/31/2012 09:12:55	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201202030000 42440	02/03/2012 01:10:05	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MOSELEY ADAM H						
201202030000 42450	02/03/2012 01:10:06	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MARTIN SOPHIE						